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The menu of Tsukuro from Fort Lauderdale includes 82 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $14.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Pasta

MACARONI AND CHEESE
[ ]

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Antipasti

GRILLED OCTOPUS

Sandwiches

MAHI MAHI SANDWICH

Meat Dishes

POLLO A LA PLANCHA

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

Sushi

SASHIMI

Tacos
CHICKEN MOLE

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

$7.0

$18.0

$22.0

$15.0

$26.0

$25.0

Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Starters

SMOTHERED NACHOS

From The Grill
PERUVIAN LOMO SALTADO
Main Course

CEVICHE

fippetizer

SAMPLER BASKET

Vegan Dishes
VEGAN BURGER
dmerican Tood
CORN ON THE COB

Meals

TURKEY CLUB

Guarniciones [ Sides
CHIPS SALSA

Handhelds

B' NB BURGER

Salads & Soup

GARDEN

$14.0

$12.0

$23.0

$17.0

$18.0

$18.0

$7.0

$13.0

$11.0

$18.0

$14.0



Tsukuro Menu

Shareables

TUNA TACOS $18.0
Tish Selections

WHOLE RED SNAPPER $30.0
Tish Entrees

SHRIMP KEBAB $20.0
&tras*

PLANTAINS $7.0
Glamburgers

KOBE BURGER $22.0
Stealis EdAmp;imp; Chops
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $35.0
Sides, Drinkis &EAmp; More
PINTO BEANS $4.0
Bistro Menu

STUFFED POBLANO PEPPER $17.0

Today&+#39;S Tresh Tish
Selection

YELLOW FIN TUNA $22.0
Burgers

CHEESEBURGER $16.0
COWBOY BURGER $18.0

Salad

CAESAR $14.0

COLE SLAW $5.0

BRUSCHETTA

BREADSTICKS

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $17.0

FISH OF THE DAY $20.0

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $15.0

CHICKEN WINGS $15.0

GUACAMOLE $4.0

SALSA $3.0

MUexican Dishes

FAJITAS

BURRITOS

Main Plates

STEAK PALOMILLO $22.0

CHURASCO STEAK $25.0
[ ]

fippetizers

FLAUTAS

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $18.0

BANG BANG SHRIMP $20.0
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v OCTOPUS
CRAB CAKES

CRISPY CALAMARI

fRestaurant Category

DESSERT
GREEK
ITALIAN

Salads

CORN SALAD

SIDE SALAD

SPINACH GREEN APPLE
SALAD

Mexican
CHIMICHANGA
CHEESE QUESADILLA
TACOS

FISH TACOS

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
SALAD

MEAT

BREAD

PASTA

Side Dishes
SAUTEED VEGGIES
CURLY FRIES

$15.0

$15.0

$5.0

$15.0

$20.0
$11.0

$18.0

$5.0
$5.0

POTATO SKINS
RICE
ONION RINGS

Ingredients Used
ONION
CHEESE
JALAPENOS
VEGETABLES
EDAMAME

OLIVEN

ONION

$4.0
$7.0

$3.0

$8.0
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BLACK BEANS $4.0 SAUSAGE
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