



https://menulist.menu

225 S. Fort Lauderdale Beach Blvd Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316, United States +19545231407 - https://www.tsukuroflb.com/











Non Alcoholic Drinks		Chicken Dishes	
WATER		CHICKEN FINGERS	\$14.0
Sushi Rolls		Starters	
SUSHI		SMOTHERED NACHOS	\$12.0
Pasta		From The Grill	
MACARONI AND CHEESE	\$7.0	PERUVIAN LOMO SALTADO	\$23.0
Main Courses		Main Course	
LASAGNA		CEVICHE	\$17.0
Antipasti		Appetizer	
GRILLED OCTOPUS		SAMPLER BASKET	\$18.0
Sandwiches		Vegan Dishes	
MAHI MAHI SANDWICH	\$18.0	VEGAN BURGER	\$18.0
Meat Dishes		American Food	
POLLO A LA PLANCHA	\$22.0	CORN ON THE COB	\$7.0
Wraps		Meals	
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$15.0	TURKEY CLUB	\$13.0
0 11		Guarniciones / Sides	
Sushi		CHIPS SALSA	\$11.0
SASHIMI		<b>Al</b> 11 .11-	
Tacos		Handhelds	
CHICKEN MOLE	\$26.0	B' NB BURGER	\$18.0
Œ.L		Salads & Soup	
Fish		GARDEN	\$14.0
GRILLED SALMON	\$25.0		

	K	
		1
The	- A	

Shareables		Salad	
<b>02002</b> 000000	***		
TUNA TACOS	\$18.0	CAESAR	\$14.0
Fish Selections		COLE SLAW	\$5.0
WHOLE RED SNAPPER	\$30.0	Snacks	
		BRUSCHETTA	
Fish Entrees		BREADSTICKS	
SHRIMP KEBAB	\$20.0		
		Fish Dishes	
Extras*		FISH AND CHIPS	\$17.0
PLANTAINS	\$7.0	FISH OF THE DAY	\$20.0
Glamburgers		Chicken	
KOBE BURGER	\$22.0	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$15.0
ROBE BORGER	ΨΖΖ.0	CHICKEN WINGS	\$15.0 \$15.0
Steaks & Amp; Amp; Ch	OĐS	CHICKLIN WINGS	Ψ13.0
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$35.0	Sauces	
		GUACAMOLE	\$4.0
Sides, Drinks & Amp; More		SALSA	\$3.0
PINTO BEANS	\$4.0		
		Mexican Dishes	
Bistro Menu		FAJITAS	
STUFFED POBLANO PEPPER	\$17.0	BURRITOS	
Today'S Fresh Fish		Main Plates	
Selection		STEAK PALOMILLO	\$22.0
YELLOW FIN TUNA	<b>622.0</b>	CHURASCO STEAK	\$25.0
YELLOW FIN TONA	\$22.0		<b>4_0.0</b>
Burgers		Appetizers	
CHEESEBURGER	\$16.0	FLAUTAS	
COWBOY BURGER	\$18.0	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$18.0
		BANG BANG SHRIMP	\$20.0



#### Seafood

OCTOPUS
CRAB CAKES
CRISPY CALAMARI \$15.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

GREEK \$15.0

**ITALIAN** 

Salads

CORN SALAD \$5.0

**SIDE SALAD** 

SPINACH GREEN APPLE \$15.0

**SALAD** 

Mexican

CHIMICHANGA \$20.0

CHEESE QUESADILLA \$11.0

**TACOS** 

FISH TACOS \$18.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**SALAD** 

**MEAT** 

**BREAD** 

**PASTA** 

Side Dishes

SAUTEED VEGGIES \$5.0

CURLY FRIES \$5.0

**POTATO SKINS** 

RICE \$4.0

ONION RINGS \$7.0

Ingredients Used

ONION
CHEESE
JALAPENOS

\$3.0

**VEGETABLES** 

EDAMAME \$8.0

OLIVEN

**ONION** 



BLACK BEANS \$4.0 SAUSAGE



## Tsukuro

225 S. Fort Lauderdale Beach Blvd Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316, United States **Opening Hours:** 

